
Volleyball Open Gym Dates

Tuesday, Mar 6

Thursday, Mar 8

Monday, Mar 26

Tuesday, Mar 27

Monday, Apr 2

Tuesday, Apr 3

Monday, Apr 9

Tuesday, Apr 10

Thursday, Apr 12

Monday, Apr 16

Tuesday, Apr 17

Thursday, Apr 19

Tuesday, Apr 24

Monday, Apr 30

High School  

(8th- 11th grade):  

3:15pm - 4:30pm 

Middle School  

(6th-7th grade) : 

4:30pm - 5:30pm

Have questions? Contact Coach Robinson at Lrobinson@bdcs.org or 
Coach Sivinski at Rsivinski@bdcs.org


